

HEED - Ministry . SC

Name of work - cons. for five year maintenance of road
from Rota Khurd to Misodola under
Ministry . SC

6/10/2015-19
Ministry . SC

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Haubathpur
Patnam

DIVISION

Name - Pranoj Kumar Haubathpur SUB-DIVISION

0.05% Below

MEASUREMENT BOOK

-506

Agency name - Sri Nallesh Kumar

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Const ⁿ five year					
Maintenance of road from Kopa					
Kilasa to Misaniklat under					
MMGS (SC), Block - Nambalpan					
Agency: - S.I. Mukesh Kumar					
Off - L. B. B. Padua					
Agreement No. - 06/2018 MMGS(SC)/2018-19					
Date of commencement: - 20/6/2018					
Date of completion: - 19/06/2019					
Date of Agreement: - 11/7/18					

1. For fixing of working					
B.M. pillars - do all comp					
2.0 m x 50.0 = 1000.0 m = 1.0 km					
2. - clearing & grubbing road					
land - do all comp					
2 x 2 m x 50.0 x 2.0 = 212.0 m ²					
2 x 2 m x 50.0 x 2.0 = 415.0 m ²					
2					
627.0 m ²					
= 0.0627 Hect					
3. - const ⁿ of embankment					
do all comp job					
for land 100.0 m					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Const ⁿ and five year maintenance of Road from Kapa Khurd to Mishra Chak under NMGSY (SC)					
Agency - Sri Mukesh Kumar					
Agreement No. - 06/SBD/NMGSY (SC)					
Date of commencement - 20-06-2018					
Measurement = $\Delta A \times L$ -					
(Const ⁿ) of unreinforced pavement					
1x30x3.75x0.16 = 18.00 m ³					
1x25x3.75x0.16 = 15.00 m ³					
22/06/2018					
J.E.					33 m ³

Abstract of Cost.

① Providing working bench

mark pillars

1.00 Km Qty vide TMBP (10)

item ① @ Rs. 12434.78/Km Rs 12435.00

② Clearing and Grubbing

road land -

0.0627 Loc. Qty vide TMBP (11)

item ② @ Rs. 48744.04/ha - Rs 3056.00

③ Box cutting excavation

Road way -

61.88 m³ Qty vide TMBP (10)item ③ @ Rs. 73.60/m³ - Rs 4554.00④ Constⁿ of embankment fill896.76 m³ Qty vide TMBP (10)item ④ @ Rs. 113.34/m³ - Rs 101639.20⑤ Constⁿ of sub-grade

Scanned with CamScanner